
Friday, January 29LAY peel
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London
News
9. 0 With a Smile and a Song
10. O Devotions. Captain E. Major
10.20 For My Lady: "The Womanin Black"
10.45 ‘Here and There," by NelleScanlan
11. 0 To Lighten the Task
11.15 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 From our library
2.30 Classical music
3.30 In varied mood
3.45 Music While You Work
4.16 Light music
6. 0 Children’s session with
feature "David and Dawn"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 State Placement announce-ments
7: & Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:London Symphony Orchestra,Overture in D Minor (Handel,arr. Elgar)

37.36 "Shakespeare and fter:
Shakespeare and Webster."
Readings by Professor W. A.Sewell
8. 0 Philadelphia Orchestra,Suite from "Dido and Aeneas"(Purcell, arr. Cailliet)8.16 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),* "The Lotus Flower," "Oh!Sunny Beam " "Ladybird"(Schumann), "The Little Sand-man" (Brahms), "Greetings"(Mendelssohn), "The Smith’(Brahms)
— Casals) Symphony Orches-ra
Symphony No. 4 in B FlatMajor (Beethoven)8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Gieseking (piano) andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra,Symphonie Variations (Franck)$41 Nancy Evans (contralto),"The Seribe," "Nine o’ the
Clock,"» "All Night Under theMoon" (Gurney)9.49 Czech Philharmonic Orch-estra,"From Bohemia’s Meadows andForests" (Smetana)10. O Music, mirth and melody10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.16 Repetition of Talks and
crestings

from the Boys Over-
12.0 CLOSE DOWN

FON7S AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "The Buccaneers"8.15 Bright interlude$.30 "A Young Man With a
Swing Band"9.0 "The Mighty Minnites"9.14 Jesse Crawford (organ)9.26 Musical comedy and lightopera gems70. 0 Music for quiet10:30 Close down

l} AUCKLAND
1250 kc. 240m.

5. Op.m. Light orchestral ses-
session
6.30 Light popular. music6. O Miscellaneous7.0 Orchestral and instru-
mental Ae z

8.0 Concert
9. O Miscellaneous9.30 Air Force signal prepara-tion
10. 0 Close down

aN mae
If Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Morning variety
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.256 For the Music Lover
10.2810 10.30 Time signais
10.40 For My Lady: Famous
Woman Composers: Moss Need-
ham, Barnes and Kaihau
11. 0 "Etiquette Corner," by
Mrs. Beavis
11.16 Versatile artists
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Classical hour
3. 0 In lighter mood
4.43 Non stop variety
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. O BBC Talks

}

7.28 to 7.30 Time signals
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
In Quiet Mood: Music from theMasters
8. 2 "Happy and Glorious"
A programme inspired by thehistory of Britain’s National
Anthem \(a BBC production)8.32 Zita Austin (violinist),"Ave Maria" (Schubert) ,"Czardas" (Monti), "Inter-mezzo" (Provost)
(A Studio ‘recital)8.42 At Short Notice
Musie that cannot be announced
in advance
8.58 Station announcements
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 For the Bandsman
The Bickershaw Colliery Band,"The King’s Lieutenant’ Over-ture (Titl)
Band of H.M. Grenadier Guards,"Tarantella de Concert" (Green-wood), Fugue a la Gigue (Bach)Band of H.M. Coldstream Guards,"Lords of the Air’ (North)Black Dyke Mills Band,"Lead Kindly Light" (arr.Pearce)
The Amington Band,
"Merrie England" Selection
(German)Band of H.M. Grenadier Guards"Skater’s Waltz" (Waldteufel)Massed Bands of The Champions,"War March of the Priests"
(Mendelssohn)10. 0 Rhythm on Record: NewDance Recordings. Compéred by"Turntable"
10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-seas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

2YC WELLINGTON840 ke, 357 m.

5. Op.m, Variety6.0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Variety8.15 Vooal duets
8.30 Piano solos for the draw-ing room
8.45 "The Woman in White"0 SONATA PROGRAMME: .Krauss. (piano), Fantasiaand Sonata in C Minor, K,V.475and 457 (Mozart)
9.30 Air Force signal prepara-|tion10.0 Variety
10,30 Close down

WAD) WELLINGTON990 ke, 303 m,

= 0 p.m. Comedyland30 "One Good Deed a Day"
7.43 "With a Smile and a
8.25 Krazy Kapers9. 2 Piecadilly on Parade9.16 "Silas Marner"
9.45 Tempo di valse10. 0 Close down

N73} NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
8. Op.m. Studio programme
8. 0 Station notices
9.2 Recordings
10. 0 Close down

)

ZN7 [r] NAPIER750 ke. 395m,
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
3 0 For the ChildrenQO ‘Michael Strogofft"
LONDON NEWS and War

Review
6.45 Station announcements
"Here’s a Queer Thing’’
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Variety hour
8.30 Dance session by JimmyDorsey’s Orchestra
9. 0 iewareet with Commentary
9.256 The Rohemians, "DestinyWaltz’ (Baynes)9.28 The Hill-Billies
9.37 Bee Gee Tavern Band, ‘Hot
Dog" Polka (Gale)9.40 Kate Smith (vocal), "Trade
ms inds" (Friend)9.43 Roman Gosz and His OldTime Band, "After the Morn-ing" (Skornicka)= "Drama in Cameo", "Theest"
10. 0 Close down

FeyANI,920 ke. 327 m.
z: Op.m. "The Crimson Trail"7.23 Light music

8.30
Sketches and varietyLight classical music
Grand Opera excerptsReserved
Close down10.0o&

[Q2) ere980 kc. 306m.
7. Op.m. Light and popular or-chestras
7.15 Our Evening Star: GraceMoore
7.30 Melody and song7.45 Albert Sandler Trio ;8. 0 Light concert programme8.30 Roy Smeck’s Serenaders8.45 Songs of the West
rae (TORE Formby (come-alan)
9.10 Melody9.20 Whistling solos2.30 Dance music: Strict tempo10. 0 Close down

S)Y/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416m. |
+pikaag 7.45,8.45 a.m. London9.0 Morning programme10. 0 For y Lady: World’s
eet artists: Arthur Bliss (Eng-land)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music11,0 "One Day in Somerset":Talk by Edna Parson
11.15 "Help for the Home Cook"
Discussion, Misses J. M. Shaw
and S. McKee
11.30 Music While You ‘Work12.0 Lunch musie (12.15% and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Musie While You Work2.30 Rhythm parade3..0 Classical hour
4. O Variety programme4.30 Light orchestras and bal-
lads
8. QO Children’s session5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Organ Recital by Dr. J. C, Brad-
shaw, relayed from the CivieTheatre
Musio by Bach
Toceata, Adagio and Fugue in
C. Major (Bach), Chorale for
Voices, Strings and Oboe Solo,
"Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring"
(Bach, arr. Bradshaw)

7.52 BBC Choral Society,"And the Glory of the Lord"
(Handel), "How Lovely Are the
Messengers " "Happy and BlestAre They" (Mendelssohn)
8. 6 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonie Orchestra,Slavonic Rhapsody (Dvorak)
8.20 From the Studio: Cara
Cogswell (mezzo-contralto),"Over the Rim of the Moon."

. Song cyele by Michael Head:"The Ships of Arcady," ‘"Be-loved," "A Blackbird Singing,’"Nocturne"
8.31 Studio recital by IgnazFriedman, the famous Polishpianist
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Alfredo Campoli Orches-tra,"For You Alone" (Geehl), "Eng-lish Roses" (Dalrymple), ‘"Be-e@ause" (Gade)9.84 Thomas L. Thomas (bari-tone),
"Love’s Old Sweet Song" (Mol-loy), "Annie Laurie" (trad.),"tn the Gloaming" (Harrison)
9.44 Albert W. Ketelbey’s Con-cert Orchestra, "In a Chinese
Temple Garden" (Ketelbey)
9.51 Thomas L. Thomas,"All Through the Night," "LongLong Ago"
9.55 Boston Promenade Orches-
ra,
"Danube Waves" Waltz (Ivano-vici) :

10.3 "The Masters in LighterMood"
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-seas
12.0 CLOSE DOWN

SL, ereaReT
5. Op.m. Early evening melo-dies :

6. 0 Everyman’s music7.0 After dinner musie
8. 0 Bands of the Allied Nationswith "Theatre Box" at 8.95p.m.
9. 0 Opera at home
9.15 Boston Promenade Orch-estra
9.30 Air Force signal prepara-tion’
10. 0 Reverie
10.30 Close down

&} GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning music
9.30 Josephine Clare: "Good
Housekeeping"
10, 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
3. 0 Classical programme

_ 3.30 . Miscellaneous recordings4.30 Dance tunes and. popular
songs5.15 "The Golden Boomerang"5.30 Dinner music
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review 3

6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Around the Bandstand
7.32 Dance music8.0 "Piccadilly"8.35 Musical comedy and lightopera
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Variety and vaudeville
, 9.50 "Hot Spot"10. 0 Close down

Gi, Y 790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Cooking by Gas: TheWater Bath and Open Kettle
Methods of Fruit Bottling’: Talk
by Miss J, Ainge10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "Maui andR
11.15 Musical Silhouettes
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